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Rank Bib Name Year Team Nation Result Qualifying [Rank]

Final

1 54 ABLAŽEVIČS Andris 1992 Siguldas novads LAT 49.14 2

2 52 VITOLS Olafs 1970 Rīgas pilsēta LAT 59.51 8

Small final

3 50 SĪMANIS Gerds 1972 Rīgas pilsēta LAT 54.31 3

4 51 VASIOLEKS Juris 1971 Rīgas pilsēta LAT 56.96 5

1/4 Final

5 55 BLUMBERGS Ansis 1993 Siguldas novads LAT 48.23 1

6 46 BALODIS Eduards 1998 Ķekavas novads LAT Disqualified 55.22 4

7 43 AVOTIŅŠ Didzis 1999 Ērgļu novads LAT 58.75 6

8 49 LIEPIŅŠ Klāvs Emīls 1999 Rīgas pilsēta LAT 59.18 7

1/8 Final

9 47 BALODIS Mārtiņš 1969 Ķekavas novads LAT 59.63 9

10 53 VĪTOLS Toms 1995 Rīgas pilsēta LAT 1:01.32 10

11 45 AVOTIŅŠ Ģirts 1979 Jūrmalas pilsēta LAT 1:07.22 11

12 48 DAŅILOVS Gatis 1965 Ogres novads LAT 1:13.04 12

13 44 LAMBERTS Krišjānis 1999 Ērgļu novads LAT 1:18.15 13

Not classified

41 BIELIS Kristaps 1995 Cēsu novads LAT Did Not Start

42 JĒGERS Māris 1972 Cēsu novads LAT Disqualified

56 VASARĀJS Artūrs 1995 Siguldas novads LAT Did Not Start
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1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

44 LAMBERTS Krišjānis 1999 +9.39

51 VASIOLEKS Juris Winner

46 BALODIS Eduards 1998 Winner

52 VITOLS Olafs Winner

48 DAŅILOVS Gatis 1965 +1.24

46 BALODIS Eduards Disqualified

51 VASIOLEKS Juris 1971 Winner

52 VITOLS Olafs +5.61

47 BALODIS Mārtiņš 1969 +0.66

52 VITOLS Olafs Winner

52 VITOLS Olafs 1970 Winner

51 VASIOLEKS Juris +3.57

55 BLUMBERGS Ansis +0.49

55 BLUMBERGS Ansis 1993 Winner

49 LIEPIŅŠ Klāvs Emīls +1.01

54 ABLAŽEVIČS Andris 1992 Winner

50 SĪMANIS Gerds +11.70

53 VĪTOLS Toms 1995 +0.53

54 ABLAŽEVIČS Andris Winner

49 LIEPIŅŠ Klāvs Emīls 1999 Winner

54 ABLAŽEVIČS Andris Winner

45 AVOTIŅŠ Ģirts 1979 +3.16

43 AVOTIŅŠ Didzis +3.88

43 AVOTIŅŠ Didzis 1999 Winner

54 ABLAŽEVIČS Andris Winner Small final :

51 VASIOLEKS Juris +12.79

50 SĪMANIS Gerds Winner

50 SĪMANIS Gerds 1972 Winner 50 SĪMANIS Gerds Winner
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Team Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 55 BLUMBERGS Ansis 1993 LAT Siguldas novads 24.35 (2) 23.88 (2) 48.23

2 54 ABLAŽEVIČS Andris 1992 LAT Siguldas novads 25.75 (4) 23.39 (1) 49.14 0.91

3 50 SĪMANIS Gerds 1972 LAT Rīgas pilsēta 24.85 (3) 29.46 (5) 54.31 6.08

4 46 BALODIS Eduards 1998 LAT Ķekavas novads 26.17 (5) 29.05 (4) 55.22 6.99

5 51 VASIOLEKS Juris 1971 LAT Rīgas pilsēta 28.91 (8) 28.05 (3) 56.96 8.73

6 43 AVOTIŅŠ Didzis 1999 LAT Ērgļu novads 28.89 (7) 29.86 (7) 58.75 10.52

7 49 LIEPIŅŠ Klāvs Emīls 1999 LAT Rīgas pilsēta 23.99 (1) 35.19 (11) 59.18 10.95

8 52 VITOLS Olafs 1970 LAT Rīgas pilsēta 29.76 (11) 29.75 (6) 59.51 11.28

9 47 BALODIS Mārtiņš 1969 LAT Ķekavas novads 29.45 (10) 30.18 (8) 59.63 11.40

10 53 VĪTOLS Toms 1995 LAT Rīgas pilsēta 29.36 (9) 31.96 (9) 1:01.32 13.09

11 45 AVOTIŅŠ Ģirts 1979 LAT Jūrmalas pilsēta 34.57 (12) 32.65 (10) 1:07.22 18.99

12 48 DAŅILOVS Gatis 1965 LAT Ogres novads 35.75 (13) 37.29 (12) 1:13.04 24.81

13 44 LAMBERTS Krišjānis 1999 LAT Ērgļu novads 39.69 (14) 38.46 (13) 1:18.15 29.92

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

41 BIELIS Kristaps 1995 LAT Cēsu novads

56 VASARĀJS Artūrs 1995 LAT Siguldas novads

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

42 JĒGERS Māris 1972 LAT Cēsu novads 27.92 (6)


